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PLAYER

Norbert Adear
Andreas Adolfsson
Michel Akrich
Gregory Alexander
Howard Andrew
Harvir Bains

Eric Baldwin
Anthony Barchetti
Sam Barnhart
Judith Barnosky
Larry Baxter

Mark Bonsack
John Brewer
Robert Buckley
Malcolm Buller
John Burr
Alexander Buyano
Everett Carlton
Dan Casetta
Rogelio Castaneda
Jonathan Chehanske
Robert Clark
David Cofer

Bede Connelly
Daniel Cox
Richard Cresiski
Marcos Danajalife
Maxx Dansky
Joseph Darnell
Charlie Dawson
Renato De Matteo
Michael Del Vecchio
David Delaney
Robert Depasquale
Daniel Dizenzo
Jeffrey Dobrin
John Duhe

Jon Eaton

Gerald Eberle
Bengt Eddeland

2011/2012 WSOP Circuit Event -

Event #5: Ante Only No Limit Hold'em
ENTRANT LIST FOR DAY: 1
Monday, January 23, 2012

Entries: 203  Places Paid: 0
Buyin: S350 Prize Pool: $59,073

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Pirae Tahiti Fp, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
CA

HENDERSON, NV, U¢
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE, CA, US
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US
PORT CHARLOTTE, FL, US
PARMA, MI, US

MAPLE VALLEY, CA, US
Edmond, OK, US

N LAS VEGAS, NV, U!
Lacombe, AB, CA

EL PASO, TX, US

RU

ST PAUL, MN, US

LOS GATOS, CA, US
BROWNSVILLE, TX, US
BRIGANTINE, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Warner Robins, GA, US
Sydney, AU
Twentynine Palms, CA, US
CAMBRIDGE, MA, U!
MX

Nashville, TN, US
MERRILLVILLE, IN, U:
OWENSBORO, KY, U:
BR

Prt Jeff St., NY, US
LONG LAKE, MN, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SUSSEX, NJ, US
Philadelphia, PA, US
BAKERSFIELD, CA, U
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BREGENZ, , AT
Stockholm, SE

Caesars Palace

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 55/
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament / 33/
Lower Tournament /32 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Lower Tournament / 43/
Lower Tournament /32 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 55/
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Lower Tournament / 41/
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Lower Tournament / 32/
Lower Tournament / 43/
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament / 41/
Lower Tournament / 34/
Upper Tournament /37 /
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Lower Tournament / 33/
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 34/
Lower Tournament / 33/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament / 53/
Lower Tournament / 55/
Lower Tournament / 51/
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Upper Tournament /47 /
Lower Tournament / 41/
Lower Tournament / 53/
Upper Tournament / 46 /



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Rob Ellerman
Robert Engel
Daryl England
Samuel Fayzakov
Christopher Felix
Gilbert Fierro
Robert Finlay
Brandon Fish
David Flocks
Marco Flores
Robert Flowers
Perry Gaerlan
Matthew Gallen
William Garner
Lloyd Garrison
Frank Geary
Ryan Gentry
Gary Gibbs
Robert Gittelman
Louis Goldstein
Randall Graves
Joseph Gray
Jeffery Greco
Alan Grieve
Ricky Hale
Edward Hansen
Suwan Hanson
Gregory Harris
Brian Hartner
Carlos Herrejon
Andreas Hoivold
Jay Hong

Larry Huber
Daniel Illingworth
Zal Irani

Sean Jazayeri
Chip Jett

Corey Johnson
Michael Jordan
Wallace Jordan
Robert Kalb
Hedi Kallel
Waseem Karim
John Katri
Edward Kay
Karolyn Kennedy
Donald Kidd
Young Kim
Jackson Kimball
Brett Kodet
Dennis Koller
Mark Kroon

LEES SUMMIT, MO, US
SNYDER, NY, US
Pinole, CA, US

REGO PARK, NY, US
Riverside, CA, US
Humble, TX, US
Cleveleys, , US
KEARNEY, NE, US
us

Mission, TX, US
MACOMB TOWNSHIP, Ml, US
Lakewood, WA, US
us

Anchorage, AK, US
BIG PINE KEY, FL, US
Grand Rapids, Ml, U:
LA JOLLA, CA, US
HOT SPRINGS, AR, U
SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
MARQUIS, SK, CA
AUSTIN, TX, US
SHONTO, AZ, US
Callington, , EE
SANTA ANA, CA, US
us

Springfield, OR, US
NORTHGLENN, CO, US
MX

KRISTIANSAND, , NO
RIVERSIDE, CA, US
GILLETTE, WY, US
CARLSBAD, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
BELLEVUE, WA, US
HENDERSON, NV, U¢
Dallas, TX, US
BRANDON, FL, US
EXCELLO, MO, US
OFFENBACH, , DE
Shreveport, LA, US
LEXINGTON, KY, US
Idaho Falls, ID, US
Farmington Hills, MlI, US
Snyder, TX, US
HILLIARD, OH, US
us

Clarkston, MI, US
Clay, MlI, US

Vail, CO, US
MADISON, WI, US

Lower Tournament / 32/
Lower Tournament /55 /.
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 55/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament /43 /.
Upper Tournament /37 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 51/
Lower Tournament / 41/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament /52 /
Lower Tournament / 33 /
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 41/
Lower Tournament /41 /.
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Lower Tournament / 32 /
Lower Tournament / 51/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament / 53 /
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Lower Tournament / 51/
Upper Tournament /36 /
Lower Tournament /53 /10
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 44 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 43 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament / 53 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 33 /
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 33 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament /43 / 10
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 34/
Lower Tournament / 53 /



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Joseph Kuether
Tom Kutlesa
Adam Laskey
Robert Lauria
Daniel Lawson
Chad Layne
Steven Leidholm
loffe Leonid
Matthew Letzring
Michael Levine
Evan Levinton
Kyle Lodes
Danny Logsdon
Shahnawaz Lokhandwala
Casey Long
Oscar Longoria
Ricardo Macias
Seyed Madani
Jeff Madsen
Rebecca Makar
Tigran Manukyan
Kevin Marcus
Mathew Mason
Bob Massie
Henry Mcardle
Donald Mccready
Giorgio Medici
Mark Melden
David Melius
LouAnn Merwick
Nathaniel Metzgner
Bryan Micon
David Miscikowski
Conrad Monica
Charles Moore
George Mounsef
Ryan Moylan
Russell Muller
Braden Murphy
Todd Nagata
Mandeep Narang
David Neal
Leland Neal

Paul Niemela
Peter Nigh
Stacey Nutini
Justin Oliver
Melton Payne
Jason Payne
Gerald Peltola
Scott Permann
James Petzing

NEW BERLIN, W1, US
ST. CATHARINES, ON, CA
FARGO, ND, US
HENDERSON, NV, U¢
WICHITA FALLS, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Washburn, ND, US
us

Soldotna, AK, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, U
Anchorage, AK, US
MORAGA, CA, US
Wixom, MlI, US
Sugar Land, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Mission, TX, US

SAN LEANDRO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Van Nuys, CA, US
BLUE POINT, NY, US
PEORIA, AZ, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
Grande Prairie, AB, CA
DULUTH, GA, US
LAKE FOREST, CA, Ut
New Orleans, LA, US
LINCOLN, NE, US

TD

LAS VEGAS, , US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
HEMET, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Edmonton, AB, CA
HAUPPAUGE, NY, US
GILLETTE, WY, US
FOLSOM, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Hoover, AL, US
MAPLE VALLEY, WA, US
KINGMAN, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAINT LOUIS, MO, U
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Smithfield, UT, US
Brampton, ON, CA
Renton, WA, US
Tampa, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Lower Tournament / 32/
Lower Tournament / 41/
Lower Tournament / 53/
Lower Tournament / 53 /
Upper Tournament /36 /
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 32/
Upper Tournament /47 /
Upper Tournament / 56 /
0/0

Upper Tournament /37 /
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Lower Tournament / 51 /
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Lower Tournament / 34/
Upper Tournament /57 /
Lower Tournament / 41 /
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Lower Tournament / 43 /
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
0/0

Upper Tournament / 47 /
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Lower Tournament / 45/
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Lower Tournament / 41/
Lower Tournament / 53 /
Lower Tournament / 35 /
Lower Tournament / 51/
Lower Tournament / 42 /.
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Lower Tournament / 43 /
0/0

Upper Tournament / 56 /
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament / 55 /



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Sokchheka Philpott
William Pridey
Joseph Purcell
Ferdinand Quelle
Terence Richmond
Ryan Rinker
Denny Robinson
Eric Rosenberger
Alan Rosenson
Ladonna Rossfeld
Louis Russo
Leonid Ryadynskyy
Steven Ryndak
Homero Salinas
Josealfredo Santos
Mark Schmid
Grant Schmidt
Monty Schmidt
Matthew Schulte
Michael Shank
Stanley Silver
David Singontiko
Jeff Sluzinski

Sue Smith

Peter Smurfit
Corey Souther
Richard Spirra
Adam Sporinsky
Yoav Stahl

Roger Stamey
Cindy Stenbeck
Stephen Stull

Kirt Suihkonen
Siriwan Sukmekerd
Kenton Taylor
Tamara Tibbles
Howard Tomerlin
Armando Torres
Rick Townsend
Jesus Trejo

Adam Twenhafel
Guy Vachon
Leandro Vlastaris
Valentin Vornicu
Jorge Walker
Jeffery Walters
Denis Ward

John Ward
Matthew Weber
Joe Weiss

Darryl T Wettlaufer
Robert Whalen

BARTLETT, TN, US
KANSAS CITY, KS, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRANDON, MB, CA

us

VACAVILLE, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, U¢
COSTA MESA, CA, U¢
CHICAGO, IL, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, U
LINCROFT, NJ, US
KHARKOV, UA
ANTHEM, AZ, US

LA JOYA, TX, US
Mexico, , MX

GRAND RAPIDS, M, US
Oak Harbor, WA, US
MADISON, WI, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
Huntington Beach, CA, US
Sacramento, CA, US
Chatsworth, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, U¢
FAIR OAKS RANCH, TX, US
STRATTON, , IE

BILOXI, MS, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Beer-Sheva, , US

San Antonio, TX, US
FEDERAL WAY, WA, US
Richland, WA, US
Cerritos, CA, US
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
EL CENTRO, CA, US
SPOKANE, WA, US

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US

Denver, CO, US
WASILLA, AK, US
Chicago, IL, US
Mascoutah, IL, US

CA

Las Vegas, NV, US

San Diego, CA, US
CERRITOS, CA, US
DILLON, CO, US
THUNDER BAY, ON, CA
Thunder Bay, ON, C/
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US
Brampton, ON, CA
CUDAHY, WI, US

0/0

Lower Tournament / 34/
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 53 /
Lower Tournament / 34/
0/0

Lower Tournament / 33/
Lower Tournament / 33/
Lower Tournament / 43 /
Upper Tournament / 47 /
Lower Tournament / 32/
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 55/
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 51/
Lower Tournament / 43 /
Lower Tournament / 34/
Lower Tournament / 54 /
Lower Tournament / 52 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Lower Tournament / 52 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 32 /
0/0

Lower Tournament / 54 /.
Lower Tournament / 43 /
Lower Tournament /52 /.
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Upper Tournament /36 /
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 55/
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 51/
Upper Tournament / 56 /
Lower Tournament / 44 /
Lower Tournament / 42 /
Lower Tournament /51 /.
Upper Tournament / 46 /
Lower Tournament / 31/
Lower Tournament / 45 /
Upper Tournament /57 /
Lower Tournament / 35/
Lower Tournament / 34/
0/0

Lower Tournament / 33/
Lower Tournament / 55/
Lower Tournament / 35/



197
198
199
200
201
202

David Williams
Drew Woodke
Jeffrey Yakubinis
Steven Yoder
Justin Young
John Zentner

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
OMAHA, NE, US
BELLEVUE, WA, US
STOYSTOWN, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, U¢
MOORPARK, CA, US

0/0

Upper Tournament /57 /
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Upper Tournament / 36 /
Upper Tournament /37 /
Lower Tournament / 34/



